Sullivan County Real Property School Tax Rates

2013/2014 2014/2015 2015/2016 2016/2017 2017/2018 2018/2019 2019/2020
ELDRED CENTRAL
Highland 14.805603 14.918624 15.272854 14.856107 15.000405 15.347321 13.893777
Library 0.02202 0.02254 0.22433 0.021676675 0.201512202 0.021778765 0.019802
Lumberland 13.769211 14.023506 14.356483 14.857379 15.010966 15.355838 13.893796
Library 0.020479 0.021187 0.021087 0.021676675 0.021512202 0.021778765 0.019802
Tusten 24.698137 25.613709 26.586079 27.52368 27.808206 28.43904 24.820503
Library 0.036734 0.038699 0.03905 0.040141991 0.039837411 0.040331046 0.035361

2013/2014 2014/2015 2015/2016 2016/2017 2017/2018 2018/2019 2019/2020
ELLENVILLE CENTRAL
Mamakating 31.7745 31.6905 31.9668 34.1541 35.388371 35.343186 35.038198
Library 1.2787 1.2662 1.2661 1.3409 1.392247 1.383934 1.367037

2013/2014 2014/2015 2015/2016 2016/2017 2017/2018 2018/2019 2019/2020
FALLSBURG CENTRAL
Fallsburg 40.686512 40.899007 41.508143 41.659681 42.127054 42.669038 42.413382
Library 0.764328 0.763376 0.854906 0.861434 0.895437 0.910425 0.90497
Mamakating 37.432755 38.694939 36.710623 39.481691 41.223822 39.8042 40.457618
Library 0.703227 0.722238 0.756096 0.816398 0.876238 0.849298 0.86324
Thompson 28.858071 30.555646 29.243361 30.059951 30.636809 29.519896 31.045943
Library 0.52138 0.57032 0.6023 0.621578 0.651205 0.629861 0.662425

2013/2014

2014/2015 2015/2016 2016/2017

2017/2018

2018/2019

2019/2020

LIBERTY CENTRAL

Bethel
Library
Fallsburg
Library
Liberty
Library
Neversink
Library
Rockland
Library
Thompson
Library

42.011754 41.283747 40.494563 37.491791
0.81188 0.798527 0.790292 0.751168
47.521492 46.047257 47.679082 43.2425
0.918356 0.890664 0.930505 0.866387
35.468139 35.763791 35.560003 35.294328
0.685424 0.691757 0.693989 0.707141
743.284882 787.650442 777.921863 722.604936
14.364025 15.235047 15.181919 14.477781
42.318409 41.000962 39.812836 38.81129
0.817806 0.793057 0.776987 0.777605
33.707105 34.403123 33.59208 31.203395
0.651392 0.665439 0.655583 0.625177

2013/2014

2014/2015 2015/2016 2016/2017

39.425642
0.789914
42.96779
0.860883

35.031064
0.701866

723.668039

14.499081
37.41413
0.749612

31.249302
0.626097

2017/2018

38.89
0.81
44.45
0.93
35.26
0.74
695.92
14.54
38.52
0.81
30.75
0.64

2018/2019

44.01957
1.16587
45.51175
1.2054
34.71934
0.91955
735.66945
19.48448
39.17131
1.03747
33.31506
0.88236

2019/2020

LIVINGSTON MANOR

Callicoon
Library
Liberty
Library
Neversink
Library
Rockland
Library

22.427733 23.253741 24.472561 23.134888
0.266144 0.300806 0.336708 0.345756

18.934462 19.310969 20.165649 21.112818
0.224691 0.249803 0.277451 0.315535

396.798361 425.298686 441.150109 432.247115
4.708709 5.501578 6.069603 6.460166

22.59144 22.568492 22.577379 23.216637
0.268087 0.286383 0.310633 0.346977

2013/2014

2014/2015 2015/2016 2016/2017

24.596461
0.389202
21.61982
0.342101

446.619964
7.067092

23.090556

0.365373

2017/2018

24.830373
0.391933
21.999713
0.347253
434.20484
6.853678
24.034645
0.379373

2018/2019

25.508715
0.421124
21.537615
0.355565
456.361395
7.534085
24.299331
0.401159

2019/2020

MINISINK VALLEY

Mamakating

33.80315674 33.09263115 33.594642

34.504156

35.10544794

35.6142562




Sullivan County Real Property School Tax Rates

2013/2014 2014/2015 2015/2016 2016/2017 2017/2018 2018/2019 2019/2020
MONTICELLO CENTRAL
Bethel 27.362333 26.977526 25.526555 25.449574 26.406116 26.951923 28.423392
Fallsburg 30.9505462 30.090052 30.055196 29.352924 28.778541 30.802197 29.386897
Forestburgh 209.776035 200.806303 220.784617 243.967365 241.076781 18.327307 17.338269
Mamakating 28.476385 28.469482 26.582342 27.819562 28.162486 28.735195 28.032771
Thompson 21.9535 22.481274 21.175388 21.180939 20.929848 21.310823 21.5115
2013/2014 2014/2015 2015/2016 2016/2017 2017/2018 2018/2019 2019/2020
PINEBUSH CENTRAL
Mamakating 34.6544 34.6948 34.63029 35.75595 36.33662 36.77575 36.77022
2013/2014 2014/2015 2015/2016 2016/2017 2017/2018 2018/2019 2019/2020
PORT JERVIS CITY
Forestburgh 308.3292637 298.14736 345.464625 375.818765 366.374848 27.176905 26.954819
Library 10.959413 10.6217 12.41086 13.55249 13.27935 0.98643 1.00189
Mamakating 41.849679 42.270091 41.593689 42.854466 42.799743 42.610387 43.580952
Library 1.487703 1.5059 41.593698 1.545388 1.551288 1.546614 1.619873
2013/2014 2014/2015 2015/2016 2016/2017 2017/2018 2018/2019 2019/2020
ROSCOE CENTRAL
Callicoon 20.388592 21.007554 20.911609 19.365812 20.513017 21.083443 23.031243
Library 0.188946 0.200577 0.195955 0.188547 0.208386 0.331657 0.35311
Fremont 17.585161 18.481329 19.09927 20.760571 21.284183 21.067591 22.82155
Library 0.162966 0.176457 0.178972 0.202126 0.21622 0.331407 0.349896
Rockland 20.537414 20.000342 19.292192 19.434242 19.257118 20.407791 21.939317
Library 0.190325 0.190961 0.18078 0.189213 0.195627 0.321028 0.336369
2013/2014 2014/2015 2015/2016 2016/2017 2017/2018 2018/2019 2019/2020
SULLIVAN WEST
Bethel 21.775151 20.808042 20.33388 19.398378 20.563788 21.00275 23.144651
Library 0.749341 0.751838 0.765356 0.7531614 0.855717 0.913839 1.104139
Callicoon 21.774692 21.706325 21.670081 20.009513 20.786847 21.492187 21.620116
Library 0.749324 0.784274 0.815616 0.776905 0.864999 0.935135 1.03141
Cochecton 18.781251 18.857521 18.79042 18.449505 18.155601 18.547478 19.078292
Library 0.646292 0.681338 0.707211 0.716367 0.755505 0.807009 0.910149
Delaware 22.426168 23.032302 22.662692 14.20618 14.342925 14.281558 14.744581
Library 0.771692 0.832169 0.852972 0.551603 0.596849 0.621397 0.703405
Fremont 18.780705 19.096334 19.792652 21.447983 21.568308 21.476027 21.423272
Library 0.646292 0.689963 0.744929 0.832859 0.897518 0.934431 1.022019
Liberty 19.267166 19.137594 18.969058 17.152467 18.271242 19.042077 18.254378
Library 0.595113 0.651297 0.672076 0.709001 0.760317 0.828529 0.870843
Tusten 26.954921 27.55537 27.490239 26.30875 26.561852 26.4482 25.211423
Library 0.927446 0.995596 1.034659 1.02152 1.105313 1.150773 1.202737

2013/2014

2014/2015

2015/2016

2016/2017

2017/2018

2018/2019

2019/2020

TRI- VALLEY CENTRAL

Fallsburg
Library
Liberty
Library
Neversink
Library

30.281249
0.57072
22.600712
0.425962
473.629789
8.926642

28.308605
0.542114
21.986609
0.421047
484.226132
9.273006

29.349533
0.576282
21.889462
0.429802
478.880794
9.402493

28.625538
0.581593
23.364032
0.474693
478.347814
9.718722

28.8857774
0.606166
23.550188
0.494199
486.4973042
10.2091119

31.184301
0.652593
24.739545
0.517724
488.280495
10.218236

31.137175
0.651713
23.753439
0.497169
503.312592
10.534537




